
Account Contact Name Positions Email CheckeEmailAddress Country
00006070  Loni Beckers   loni@medicalessentials.be B Belgium 
00007539  Jelena Rumyantseva   jelena@meditsiinigrupp.ee ES Estonia 
00006317  Bridgette Lescure   nora@mediflux.fr France 
00006439  Christoph Boehle   cb@inspiration-medical.com Germany 
00007148  Christina Leventakou  Sales Administrator  info@bio-pro.gr Greece 
00007374  Philip Strickland   philip@medivent.ie IRE Ireland 
00007157  Jumah Musbah   jumah.musbah.care@gmail.com JO Jordan 
00012907  Shirley Beattie  Quality Officer  sbeattie@smcni.com Northern Ireland 
00007273  Ilia Artmov  Project Manager  info@servinst.ru RU Russia 
00007782  Maria Pia Von Gerber   mariapia@medicalmarket.se Sweden 
00007688  Joy Solomon   jsolomon@gwtuae.com UAE U A E 

Eleanor Pinnell UK
00000042  nwbsp.cataloguebuyer@wales.nhs.ukUK 
00000042 nwssp.procurement@wales.nhs.uk UK 
00005430  Cathy Lowes  Equip Mgr Officer  catherine.lowes@rwh-tr.nhs.uk UK 
00002600  Maria Haywood  Buyer  maria.haywood@uhl-tr.nhs.uk UK 
00002152  Lindsey Edwards   Lindsey.Edwards@sthk.nhs.uk UK 
00001000  Christine Bonswick   christine.bonswick@wales.nhs.uk UK 
00001220  Karen Moss  Mgr  karen.moss@colchesterhospital.nhs.uUK 
00002590  Maria Haywood  Ms Haywood  maria.haywood@uhl-tr.nhs.uk UK 
00003500  Chris Holmes   christopher.holmes1@nhs.net UK 
00002500  Ruth Farrar   ruth.farrar@nhs.net UK 
00060015  Sophie Allen   ac-factures@uvsq.fr UK 
00004260  Trudy Reynolds   trudy.reynolds@lthtr.nhs.uk UK 
00001660  Supplies   helpdesk@nhspps.uk UK 
00001965 Debbie White   UK 
00005130  Procurement   procurement.tsdft@nhs.net UK 
00005260  Chris Bradley   Chris.Bradley@hertsprocurement.nhsUK 
00000044  Christine Bonwick   christine.bonwick@wales.nhs.uk UK 
00003720  Margaret Howey  Buyer  margaret.howey@mkhospital.nhs.uk UK 
00007020  Harish Mistry   hmistry@mpmct.com UK 
00012798  Nick Clarke   n.a.w.clark@gmail.com UK 
00001410  procurement.supplies@midyorks.nhs.UK 
00004890  Millie Hill  Housekeeper/Buyer  Millie.Hill@stockport.nhs.uk UK 
00003601  Ann Bailey   Ann.Bailey@mft.nhs.uk UK 
00000591  Vivien Leyland   viv.leyland@boltonft.nhs.uk UK 

eleanor.pinnell@wales.nhs.uk

debbie.white@btuh.nhs.uk



00001659  Supplies   bcf-tr.apinvoices@nhs.net UK 
00004870  Simon Doubleday   simon.doubleday@hertsprocurement.UK 
00001040  Margaret Burrett   margaret.burrett@medway.nhs.uk UK 
00000490  Sharron Atkins   sharron.atkins@heartofengland.nhs.uUK 
00005135  Procurement Departme  procurement.tsdft@nhs.net UK 
00004190  Steven Leonard steven.leonard@wales.nhs.uk UK 
00004127  Helpdesk   plh-tr.eprochelpdesk@nhs.net UK 
00005530  Christine Hall   christine.hall@york.nhs.uk UK 
00005210  Procurement   Procurement.Enquires@walsallhospitaUK 
00000590  Lindy Margolis   lindy.margolis@boltonft.nhs.uk UK 
00002990  Procurement   procurement.systems@nhs.net UK 
00004491  Peter Spicer   peter.j.spicer@york.nhs.uk UK 
00003450  Cornelia Comiles   cornelia.comiles@bartshealth.nhs.uk UK 
00005071  Rhian Powell   Rhian.Powell2@wales.nhs.uk UK 
00000651  Rhian Powell   Rhian.Powell2@wales.nhs.uk UK 
00000222  Colin Clement   colin.clement@ouh.nhs.uk UK 
00002270  Sarah Holland  Buyer  sarah.holland@hey.nhs.uk UK 
00003930  Samuel Strange   samuel.strange@nuh.nhs.uk UK 
00003640  Miriam Keogan   miriam.keogan@uhsm.nhs.uk UK 
00000838  Jon Peat   jon.peat@wsh.nhs.uk UK 
00001415  Tina Johnston   tina.johnson@midyorks.nhs.uk UK 

 Laraine Nugent   laraine.nugent@ncuh.nhs.uk UK 
 Defibshop   savealife@defibshop.co.uk UK 
 Karen French   Karen.French@wales.nhs.uk UK 
 Catalogue Buyer   nwssp.procurementcataloguemedandUK 
 Web Buyer   procurement@colchesterhospital.nhs.UK 

needac  Sarah McCarthy   UK 
 Kirsty Blackshaw   UK 
 Karin Ronen  Snr Sister  karin.ronen@nnuh.nhs.uk UK 
 Catalogue Buyer   nwssp.procurementcataloguemedandUK 
 Procurement   nwssp.procurementcataloguemedandUK 
 Catalogue Buyer   NWSSP.Procurement@wales.nhs.uk UK 
 Luke Godwin   UK 
 Supplies   supplies@nth.nhs.uk UK 
Elisabeth Ewing UK 
 Martin Ough   martin.ough@hhft.nhs.uk UK 
 Stevie Loxton   stevie.loxton@thh.nhs.uk UK 

sarah.mccarthy@wales.nhs.uk
kirsty.blackshaw@porthosp.nhs.uk

luke.godwin@wales.nhs.uk

elisabeth.ewing@wales.nhs.uk



 Michael Wilson   michael.wilson@ncuh.nhs.uk UK 
 Mathew Varughese   mathew.varughese@nhs.net UK 
 Procurement   Procurement@chelwest.nhs.uk UK 
 Lee Lawson   lee.lawson1@nhs.net UK 
 Maura O`Grady   maura.OGrady@hscni.net UK 
 Neil Holland   neil.holland@wsh.nhs.uk UK 
 Send In Invoice To   apinvoices.iht.asp@serco.com UK 
 Procurement Departme  nwssp.procurementcataloguemedandUK 
 Sarah Cooper   sarah.cooper4@nhs.net UK 
 Tracy Flint   tracyflint@nhs.net UK 
 Harry Martin  Purchaser  hmartin@lpclinicalhomecare.co.uk UK 
 Procurement   ch-tr.supplies@nhs.net UK 
 Sarah Cooper   sarah.cooper@fhft.nhs.uk UK 
 Supplies Department   cs.supplies@hey.nhs.uk UK 
 Procurement   procurement@kch.nhs.uk UK 
 Procurement   ghn-tr.Procurement1mailbox@nhs.netUK 
 Rachel White   purchase.orders@sfh-tr.nhs.uk UK 

00000234  Reception   patriciahamilton79@icloud.com UK 
 Martin Ough   martin.ough@hhft.nhs.uk UK 
 Sharon Bonham   sharon.bonham@nhs.net UK 
 Supplies   supplies@mcht.nhs.uk UK 
 Ryan Barcelo   ryan.barcelo@bsuh.nhs.uk UK 
 Louise Chesney   louise.chesney@nhs.net UK 
 Julie Shwalbe   julie.shwalbe@heartofengland.nhs.uk UK 
 Amy Rooke   Amy.Rooke@anhst.nhs.uk UK 
 Maggie Wooding   maggie.wooding@meht.nhs.uk UK 
 Dercia Pestana   dercia.pestana@poole.nhs.uk UK 
 Lee Lawson   lee.lawson1@nhs.net UK 
 Ryan Reilly   ryan.reilly@hscni.net UK 
 Nisha Sanjay   ErosNet@erosnet.belmin.nhs.uk UK 
 Besmir Imeraj   helpdesk@nhspps.uk UK 
 June Higgs   jhiggs@lpclinicalhomecare.co.uk UK 
 Lindy Margolis   lindy.margolis@boltonft.nhs.uk UK 
 Holly Roper   Holly.roper@tgh.nhs.uk UK 
 Purchasing   info@remservemedical.com UK 
 EDC Buyer   system.admin@wsht.nhs.uk UK 
 Emma Thompson   CHECKED emma.thompson19@nhs.net UK 



 Procurement   eproc@gosh.nhs.uk UK 
 Louise Montgomery   louisemontgomery@nhs.net UK 
 Jack Butler  Assistant Contracts Officer  CHECKED jack.butler@anhst.nhs.uk UK 
 Supplies Department   nuthorderenquiries@nuth.nhs.uk UK 
 Suzanne Sarris   suzanne@suzannesarrisltd.co.uk UK 
 Supplies   nth-tr.supplies@nhs.net UK 
 Rachel Ward   CHECKED rachel@batesoffice.co.uk UK 
 Help Desk   helpdesk@nhspps.uk UK 
 Help Desk   CHECKED helpdesk@nhspps.uk UK 
 Alix Brotherston   Alexandra.Brotherston@nnuh.nhs.uk UK 
 Procurement   customerservice@premierhh.co.uk UK 
 Kara Osborne   kara.osborne@mbht.nhs.uk UK 
 Procurement   NWSSP.ProcurementCatalogueMedAUK 
 Diana Hampson   diana.hampson@mft.nhs.uk UK 
 Lorraine Cumberlidge   lorraine.cumberlidge@bch.nhs.uk UK 
 Brenda Corbett   brenda.corbett@hscni.net UK 

00001095  Jan Strand  Ms Strand  jan.strand@asph.nhs.uk UK United Kingdom 
00002609    purchasing.orders@ulh.nhs.uk UK United Kingdom 
00000019  Joanne Byfleet  PA  mtw-tr.purchasingmarrakech@nhs.netUK United Kingdom 

  UK United Kingdom 
 Trudy Reynolds   trudy.reynolds@lthtr.nhs.uk UK United Kingdom 
 Lusia Bojarska   lusia.bojarska@uhl-tr.nhs.uk UK United Kingdom 
 Wendy Porter  Buyer  UK United Kingdom 

00002471 Furness General   UK United Kingdom 
 Billy Gelson   billy.gelson@ghnt.nhs.uk UK United Kingdom 
 Peter Mahon   peter.mahon@wales.nhs.uk UK United Kingdom 
 Procurement   nlg-tr.purchasing@nhs.net UK United Kingdom 
 Georgina Hitchens   UK United Kingdom 

00000280  Gill Phillips  Mrs Phillips  gphillips@nhs.net United Kingdom 
00000780  procurementhelpdesk@elht.nhs.uk

 Kirsty Blackshaw
 Kirsty Blackshaw

cttprocurementmedicalteam@wales.nhs.
uk 

wendy.porter@hscni.net

Georgina.hitchens@nhs.net 

kirsty.blackshaw@soeprocurement.nhs.uk
kirsty.blackshaw@solentsupplies.nhs.uk


